

2
3 GUDGER AMENDMENT TO HB419, AS ENGROSSED
4
5
6
7

8 On page 4, line 6, delete "five hundred thousand
9 dollars (\$500,000)" and insert in lieu thereof the following:
10 seven hundred fifty thousand dollars (\$750,000)
11

12 On page 5, lines 22 and 23, strike "five hundred
13 thousand dollars (\$500,000)" and insert in lieu thereof the
14 following:

15 seven hundred fifty thousand dollars (\$750,000)